
WINTER LEAGUES 2016-17 

Village League - Winter 2016/17 Sat 28th Jan 

League Table 

Pos Team Name Pld W D L F A Pts Diff 

1    Pluckley 17 14 0 3 381 215 28 +166 
2    Charing 17 14 0 3 305 268 28 + 37 
3    Mersham 17 12 0 5 318 232 24 + 86 
4    Smeeth 17 11 0 6 334 212 22 +122 
5    Bilsington 17 10 0 7 342 251 20 + 91 
6    Boughton 17 7 0 10 264 321 14 - 57 
7    Kingsnorth 17 5 0 12 250 317 10 - 67 
8    Great Chart 17 5 0 12 219 378 10 -159 
9    Brook 17 4 1 12 252 327 9 - 75 
10    Warehorne 17 2 1 14 211 355 5 -144 

 

Latest Results… 

Team Name Score Team Name Score 

Mersham 

Bilsington 

Warehorne 

Brook 

Charing 

7 

22 

8 

14 

16 

Pluckley 

Boughton 

Kingsnorth 

Smeeth 

Great Chart 

30 

10 

18 

9 

15 

Next Fixtures… 

Team Name  Team Name Date / Time / Rink  

Smeeth 

Bilsington 

Pluckley 

Boughton 

Kingsnorth 

v. 

v. 

v. 

v. 

v. 

Mersham 

Brook 

Warehorne 

Charing 

Great Chart 

Fri 3rd Feb 

Fri 3rd Feb 

Fri 3rd Feb 

Fri 3rd Feb 

Fri 3rd Feb   

 7pm 

 7pm 

 7pm 

 7pm 

 7pm   

Rnk 1 

Rnk 3 

Rnk 4 

Rnk 5 

Rnk 6 

Outstanding Matches… 

Team Name  Team Name Date / Rink  
V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

 
   

 

 

Results up to Friday 27th January 2017 

 

 


