



## **WINTER LEAGUES 2016-17**

## Village League - Winter 2016/17

Sat 28th Jan

**League Table** 

Pos	Team Name	Pld	W	D	L	F	Α	Pts	Diff
1	Pluckley	17	14	0	3	381	215	28	+166
2	Charing	17	14	0	3	305	268	28	+ 37
3	Mersham	17	12	0	5	318	232	24	+ 86
4	Smeeth	17	11	0	6	334	212	22	+122
5	Bilsington	17	10	0	7	342	251	20	+ 91
6	Boughton	17	7	0	10	264	321	14	- 57
7	Kingsnorth	17	5	0	12	250	317	10	- 67
8	Great Chart	17	5	0	12	219	378	10	-159
9	Brook	17	4	1	12	252	327	9	- 75
10	Warehorne	17	2	1	14	211	355	5	-144

## Latest Results...

Team Name	Score	Team Name	Score	
Mersham	7	Pluckley	30	
Bilsington	22	Boughton	10	
Warehorne	8	Kingsnorth	18	
Brook	14	Smeeth	9	
Charing	16	Great Chart	15	

## **Next Fixtures...**

Team Name		Team Name Date / Time			e / Rink	
Smeeth	٧.	Mersham	Fri 3rd Feb	7pm	Rnk 1	
Bilsington	٧.	Brook	Fri 3rd Feb	7pm	Rnk 3	
Pluckley	٧.	Warehorne	Fri 3rd Feb	7pm	Rnk 4	
Boughton	٧.	Charing	Fri 3rd Feb	7pm	Rnk 5	
Kingsnorth	٧.	Great Chart	Fri 3rd Feb	7pm	Rnk 6	

**Outstanding Matches...** 

Team Name		Team Name	Date / Rink	
\	٧			
	V			
	V			
	V			
	V			

Results up to Friday 27th January 2017